GACM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

(Formerly Known as Stampede Capital Limited)

Date: July 15, 2023

To, The Secretary, Listing Department **BSE** Limited P.J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort,

Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 570005

To.

The Manager,

Listing Department,

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza. 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),

Mumbai-400051, Maharashtra.

Symbol: SCAPDVR / GATECHDVR

SUBJECT: COMPLIANCE UNDER REGULATION 74(5) OF THE SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA ("SEBI") (DEPOSITORIES AND PARTICIPANTS) REGULATIONS, 2018 FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023.

Dear Sir / Madam,

In furtherance to the captioned subject, we enclose herewith the certificate received from Venture Capital and Corporate Investments Private Limited, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent ("RTA") of the Company, for the guarter ended June 30, 2023.

We request you to take the above on your record.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

For and on Behalf of GACM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED (Formerly Known as Stampede Capital Limited)

Abhishek Jain Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Membership No.: A62027

Place: Hyderabad

Enclosed as aforesaid: Certificate received from Venture Capital and Corporate Investments Private Limited.

Copy to:

National Securities Depository Limited Address: Trade world 4th Floor, Kamala **Address:** Parel, Mumbai-400013, Maharashtra, India.

The Central Depository Services (India) Limited A-Wing, Marathon Futurex. Mills Compound, N.M. Joshi Marg, Lower Compound, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai-400013, Maharashtra, India.

REGISTERED OFFICE: KURA Towers, 10th Floor, D. No. 1-11-254 & 1-11-255 S.P. Road, Begumpet, Hyderabad-500016, Telangana, India.

CIN: L67120TG1995PLC020170

WEBSITE: https://www.stampedecap.com/ EMAIL ID: cs@stampedecap.com

CONTACT: 040-69086900/84

CIN: U65993TG1986PTC006936

Date: 04.07.2023

To
The Company Secretary,
Stampede Capital Limited - DVR.
KURA Towers, 10th Floor,
D. No.1-11-254&1-11-255, S.P. Road, Begumpet,
Hyderabad, Telangana, 500016

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 30.06.2023

Ref: Security Code - **570005** ISIN: INE224E01036

We hereby certify that the securities received for dematerialisation have been mutilated and cancelled after due verification and the name of the depositories (National Securities Depository Limited (NSDL) and Central Depository Services (India) Limited (CDSL) has been updated in the records of company as the registered owner within 15 days of receipt of valid DRF & Share certificate of said company and the details of securities are furnished to the stock exchange(s).

We request you to take this information on record and to inform Depositories(s) and Stock Exchange(s) wherever your securities are listed accordingly.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Venture Capital and Corporate Investments Private Limited.

Authorised Signatory.